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% From: Krina Shah <drkrina18@gmail.com>
To: PARDAMAN S SAWHNEY <pssawhney2@aol.com>

Subject: Ensenada dental camp expenses
Date: Thu, Apr4, 2019 11:13 pm

Attachments: IMG-4140.JPG (167K), IMG-4141 (1).JPG (227K), IMG-4138.JPG (2336K), IMG-4137.JPG (2363K), IMG-7220 jpeg
(2297K), IMG-4139.JPG (2525K)

1) I am listing down the total expenditure of Ensenada dental camp
Total amount is: 427 dollars. - A
1- Car rental and USA car inswrance(131.36 — S

Mexico car insurance- 70  * S < _ : )
2-Coral marina hotel room rent- 12765 * @l" ey CA)G Zlg& ”Zé}C} /o
Breakfast- 2246 + j
3- Gas- 75 99 / quzn.{
[ am attaching the necessary bills WIth thJs email 9‘ _ 7.& iZLé

Car travel was shared with Dr. Ramesh Kothari and his beautiful wife. ,
_—

2) I want a certificate stating that

Certificate in appreciation of the Service rendered by Dr. Krina Ajay Shah during the dental camp held at Ensenada on

31st March, 2019 m collaboration with Rotary Club of Irvine- Newport.

3) My husband would also like to get a certificate stating that
Certificate of Service awarded to Mr. Niket Minesh Gosrani for volunteer service on 3 1st March, 2019 at Ensenada
Dental Camp held by Rotary Club of Trvine-Newport

4) T and my husband would like to thank you Sir was this amazing opportunity. Everything was great and it was pleasure
meeting you and your family.

Do let us know ifthere is any other canp.

Also, please give me contact number of a member of Rotary club- Artesia and Cerritos so that I can even volunteer in
my area ofresidence.

Thank you,

Regards,

Dr. Krina Shah

| ﬁAttached Images



RA#: 5985VF

Renter: GOSRANINIKET

SALES TAX 9.5000% $6.14
Optionzl Products And Protections Accepted L

| DAMAGE WAIVER 2 @ $16.99/DAY $33.98

SUPFLEMENTAL LIABILITY PROTECTION 2 2@ $11.68/DAY $23.36

Total Charges: $131,36

Charge To: VISA xxxx9101

2039-04-01 08:37:36
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Av. Cerro de las Torres

SROURDS

. C.P. 04200, Mexico, D.F.
Tel, 01 800 026 5110
WW LGOI

Grupo Nacional Provincial S.A.B.

Mailing address: P.O. Box 430057 San Diego,

03/24/19 20:02:26

o
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Col. Compestre Churubusco

IMPORTANT: You must print this official
certificate!
Master Number: 26077296

C.A, 92143-0057

This policy meets the requirements contemplated under the reguintjons for the Mandatory Civit Liabilicy Insurance in accordance to Article 63-Bis of the Roads,
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< From: Prad___eep Putlur <p@1tlur@gmail.00m>
To: PARDAMAN S SAWHNEY <pssawhney2@aol.com>

Subject: Re: Reimbursement of Ensenada mission related expenses to professionals.
Date: Wed, Apr 3, 2019 11:30 am
Attachments: Recepits_Ensenada_Medical_Rotary Pradeep Putlur.pdf (869K)

Here is the breakdown
Hotel room- 127.65 ;
Meals - 58.37 TevAL W 29777 Zh=—

Gasoline - 42.77

AAA insurance - 68.98 ol ofde 1929
Thank you = / 2zt /19
Pradeep

>0On Apr 2, 2019, at 9:02 AM, PARDAMAN S SAWHNEY <pssawhney2(@aol.con™> wrote:
-

> Please ask all professionals in your group to send me receipts of their expenses for Hotel, transportation, meals etc by
Friday 4/6 for reimbursement.

=

> P s sawhney

> 12075 Morrow Dr,

> TustinCA 92782

>

> They can contact me if they have any questions at 714-809.1186.

>

=

> Sent from my iPhone
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CORALE
MARINA
‘HOTEBL
PUBLICO EN GENERAL 7 _ Fecha 31-03-19
CARRETERA TIJUANA-ENSENADA KM 103 #3421
ZOMNA PLAYITAS Mo, Habitacion
ENSENADA BC 22860 No. Aduléos
/BUTLAR, PRADEEP . N
I} i E
Estado de Cusnta Usuﬂano RREVUELTAS
No. Conf, & 1488574 Liegada 30-03-19
Codigo Grupo ¢ Salida 31-03-19
Compafiia : No. Péginas 1 of 4
Fecha  Descripcion  Referencia Cantidad
30-0319  Hospedafe | o 212750
30-03-19 8% IVA Rooms 170.20
30-0319  3%IH o 8B
| Total 2,361.53 MXN
Balance 2,361,53 MXN
" Total USD 127.65UsD
Firma : Tipo Cambio 18.50 MXN
‘Hotelera Coral, SA de ¥
R.F.C. HCO230312244 _
Carretera Tijitana Ensénada Km. 103 #3421
Zona Playitas

Ensenada B,C.

En caso de solicitar fatura o gorreccion deda misma, esta debera hacerse dentro delos 10 dias @ fa smislon del presante, da io tontrario fio podra emitirse.

£n nombre dé todo e equipe de-colaboradores agradecemes su estancia en Hote) Coral & Marlna, esparamos Kabér loirads unia expetiencla plagentera.

On behalf of our enlira team of staft we thank you for staying with us at Hotel Garal & Marina,

wa hope-wa achisved a meniorable experiente.




T

i Bancomer

TRANSACCION ER UDLARES

RESTAURANTE BC
AV TLJUAHA ENSEMADA HM103 342
PEDREGAL PLAYITAS
- ENSENADA BCH,.Baja Californla
106817688-001
FECHA 31MARID HORA 10:13
AFHV25276013652BHARES 2601

C~L-I-E-N-T-E
ks kEkEX R X570
VISA  atrg .
Ments
VENTA POS PROPINA USD

FROPINA

JUTAL A PAGSR o
V5 Igi 000005 Q0DU4Y MESERD 01
APROBACION: 111331

ALABEE: Vizu Credli

AT A000060063101¢

ARQG: 1358B0014AEABGGE

"USA SLEMPHE® TU TARJETA BANCOMER
TE DFRECE LDS MEJORES BENEFICIOS

RIRM:. .. oy o
PUTLUR/PRALELP

PAGARE HEGDCTABLE UNIUAMENTE CON
IRSTITUELONES OE CREOITG

DESCUBRE AL REVERSD
PROMOCIONES OF TU TARJETA



&
BanBAy 10

VENTA
SUPE R SERVICG HODELS
CARE TRAMSE-KH 123
EHSENADA BCH
4842758
A}
s LULA FLLIEHAE -
nYRt ey Lt (REILTA
fokdbEkshE L EIERTH
EREDA¥O/BER110; 4 a4/ RET 0/ FE
APROBADA
ﬁUTj?lliﬁz 0PER:BOG92§
LOTE o080  REF:90608Y001929
A0 AGREARGHSILELY
Mﬁ}l—' [EYRENE] lrbil_}':E‘f_lj
T u;.unn-_{gs.u
TMPORIE §479.90
FECHR »anahiv HONA 1. 25045
PROLAASLION
HOYE2580

GAS
# 77




03/23/19 10:11:11

STATUTORY DISCLOSURE FOR INSURANCE COVERAGE IN MEXICO

The policy for insurance coverage in Mexico is issued by an Insurance Company

ina foreign country. It is important that our clients understand the policy is not regulated
by any US Government Agency. We want to assure you the companics we use ar

e the most reputable Insurance Companies in the Republic of Mexico.
Arizona Statute A.R.S. 20-422(C) requires that you be given the following notice:
"This policy is issued by an insurance company that is not regulated by the Arizona Department of Insurance, The insur

service and may not be subject to service of process in Arizona. If the insurance company becomes insol
protection under Arizona law™"

ance company may not provide claims
vent. insureds or claimants will not be eligible for

The following are some important differences and exceptions found in policies issued for travel in Mexico,

I Due to recent change 1o Mexico Liability Law it is now required to carry higher Deatl: Liability limits (depending on cach St

ate specilic requirement of where
the loss oceurs). It is understood that al

I eustomers can purchase up to $300.000 Combined Single Limit. 1is highly recommended that you use the same level
of care regarding Mexico Liability limits that you would use when purchasing a US or Canadian auto liability policy. The radical change to Mexico Liability
law means that claims for Death Liability in Mexico will now be similar 1o the damages that are often imposed by courts in the US and Canada in similar cases.
If two Americans have an accident in Mexico and wish to file a suit in the US, Mexico's policy will not respond 1o a liability suit brought 1w the US. Tt will only
respond in Mexico.

- Liubility for bodily injury sustained by a third party (passengers) in the insured vehicle is not covered. Example: There is no coverage if passengers of the same

vehicle sue each other. However, no-fault medical payments coverage for passengers is provided.

Damage caused by a person without a valid driver's license or under the influence of alcohol or drugs is not covered.

Damage sustained while participating in speed trials or races is not covered.

Loss or damage 1o under-parts of the insured vehicle as a result of overloading or rough roads is nat covered.

Unless the declarations page of the policy indicates otherwise there shall be no coverage provided for damage caused by a vehicle towing a trailer or damaged

caused by the towed trailer,

Coverage for physical damage is nat included unless it is purchased and specifically described in the policy. If physical damage coverage is purchased. the form

cavers collision, overturn. fire. nutural phenomenon, glass and total theft, Damage caused by the action of tides is excluded.

Aryou return 1o the US without an adjuster’s reporl, coverage is void,

10. Daily policies (a policy shorter than a 6 month term) are not eligible for refunds or cancellations after the effective dae of the policy. 6 month policies are fully
earned. and no refund will be provided if the cancellation is requested more than 20 days after the effective date, Annual policies are fully earned. and no refund
will be provided if’ the cancellation is requested more than 30 days after the effective date, For cancellations requested within 20 days (6 month policies), or 30

t days (Annual pelicies) of the effective date. the pro-rated return premium shall be calculated as follows: The premium shall be divided by 20 (for 6 month

policies) or 30 (for annual policies), the result of which is "daily rate” eamed. The number of days after the effective date on which the cancellation was

requested, multiplied by the "daily rate” equals the “"earned premium.” The original premium, minus the camed premium, equals the portion of unearned
premium that shall be due the customer as a refund. Appropriate taxes will also apply. A cancellation fee equal 10 half of the Policy Fee will be retained on all
cancellations.

[y

[

o

s

=]

(=}

This infarmation is provided 1o help you bewer understand some major poinis of Mexican Insurnce and does ot replace or amend any conditions or limitations in the policy form. Please review the poliey form for full details on
the canditions and himitatous,

RECEIPT: Named Insured: PRADEEP PUTLUR PREMIUM $42.22
TAX $6.76
POLICY # , e
GNPA: MASACS-MXES0011604 BER 0.0
TOTAL 368.98
LY
Fhave read and understand the disclosures required as described above and acknowledge receipt of disclosure stalement. \_/

[nsured Signature: PRADEEP PUTLUR -Per Web

oy A it ! o~
[nsured Signature: Y B ( VY
Date: 23/3/2019 \

1/8
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Av. Cerro de 1as Torres 395

%ggg GNPT’ Col. Compestre Churibusco

ShE TR C.P. 04200, Mexico, D.F. IMPORTANT: You must print this official
| , » Tel. 01 800 026 5110 certificatel
Grupo Nacional Provincial S.A.B. WWWL B COMLIY Muster Nursber: 26077301

Mailing address: P.0. Box 430057 San Diego, C.A, 92143-0057

This policy ineets the refjtivensunts eonternplifed tuder the regalitions for the Mandatory Civi) Lishillty Insurmmce in secordanee Lo Arlitle 63:Bis of the Roads,
Bridpes and Federal Yehiele Transpurtation Law, therefore Its payment mnst he dane o one Instalhient and cannot be cancelled, vescinded or tevminated onn
date prive 1o 4ts aclwal end of Lerm,

CTerm

T .
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i O 0.1 1008 Mg 12:01 AM (0:01
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12:01
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gy el o el pheomena. oy e g of the oveurrence, ssopugp  Melvded
- _— et T Individual lsted vehicle valie withom eiceeding macket Pixedat :
oo . YoddswParal Theft vatue at the time of the vecurence, 5500 U Ineluded
Liabiligy ~ hubility for damages o thisd panties in: property goo0 oo oo single limit N/A Included
o7 and bodily Injury. L R _ . e
CLegal - CCuarabieed bail and fegel assistancs, 83000900 R C U NIA L Tnchuded
Lo Erdvel O Travelnssistines, L codneluded o . Lo NA Included
Medient  Medical expenses. S100.000.00 combined single fimit _ o CNA | Incladed.

olders a4 ¥mportant;

Tuporidne: I uiler b Bandle aey aecklent winber Ut pliey. 1 1susk e seponed bnfore =
b Tewvig the Mestods Repuhlic e our toi-froe nahcr 23 800 526 S110, This nwninr is
N Aveotnt: N unly vilid within Meileo find siim e eaited oo s Mexies plaone (OR & forelgn coll
A i ) e

Bxtended COVLM{,E. 0 1 hane that Is sramisg an-Aiesico coll Servide),

e . NIA {Bor travel ussisiusies stinlz 0f 800 908 4000
Busiress Use: No NI, A NIA , -

. o . - Coverapo anly applios jinsidi the Repubilic of Mexfos nud 5 goversed hy e 1 sws,
Bufall anora _0 nly No A et st g rispeinied hgfuse s Jeave Hhe Messiion, Coverspe bs subiict o 1

ternrs mdeanadittons of tie policy.
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Sorfulivs, underegister munber Y0 af LEFH S0, CNSIRE00EE0256-208 7,
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Subject:

Fwd: Ensenada Mission reimbursement

Date: 5/1/2019 10:57:12 PM Pacific Standard Time
From: pssawhney2@aol.com

To: jhbrotary@aol.com

John,

Attached are receipts_from Dr NITIN Shah. I think with this you have all receipts.

You can directly mail the reimbursement check to Dr NITIN Shah at the address provided by him and cc to me.

Thanks.

PSSawhney

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Nitin Shah <nitinshahmd@gmail.com>
Date: May 1, 2019 at 9:32:55 PM PDT

To: Pardaman Sawhney <pssawhney2(@aol.com>
Subject: Fwd: Ensenada Mission reimbursement

SSA - Please see the attachment for receipts, Nitin.

I TEMs Donafel
C B N C&t@

e 50 T <hirk

o Teolhdvths, J/g)aal‘el

v TRewws B

o Jenfat \ﬂc«{,ﬁ-&'w et

SSA Pardamanji,

Attached are the receipts for reimbursement for five of us (Dr. Narendra Parson & Mrs. Rita Parson,
Mr. Nishith Chokshi, Dr. Nitin Shah and Mrs. Kinna Gandhi Shah).

$ 28.83

$ 113.51 (Saturday Lunch and Sunday Breakfast)

$ 394.05 (Three rooms for one night)

~ ,_ L
$ 536.39 Jocs P oo, 272G/

/19

Dtz /v



Welcome to Shell
SHELL
1145 S 28TH ST
SAN DIEGO, CA
57442711008

SHELL

1145 SOUTH 28TH STREET

% IBancomer

TRANSACCION EN DULARES

RESTAURANIE 8C
AV TTJUAHA EHSEMADA ¥M103 3421
PEDREGAL PLAYITAS
ENSENADA BCM,Baja Callfornla
006817688-001

B ancomer

TRANSACCION EN DOLARES

RESTAURANTE BC
AV TLJUANA ENSENADA HM10C3 3421
PEOREGAL PLAYITAS
ENSEHADA BCH,Baja Califurnla
006817688 001

FECHA 31MAR19 HORA 08:37 §
SAN DIEGD  CA 92113 REHN25276013653BHARES 26 03 e R
C-L-X-E-N-T-E
C-L~I-E-N-T-E

Description Oty Amount FAAARREXLEXX3057 o kR FO5T
_______ o e VISA otre VISA atre
VPDEE?FCZ 20?99/ GB.BSBE 28.83 VENTA POS PROPINA USD VENTA POS PROPINA USD
__________ CORSUNMD Usn72 43 CONS UMD USB4t 08
Subtatal 28.83 PROPLHA - PROPIHA .

Tax 0.00

D

XXXX XXXX XXX 3057
VISA

Swiped

APPROVED

AUTH # 082051

INV # 542159

TOTAL .
CREDIT $ 28.83

TOTAL A PAGAR

V5 IZ1 u00001 000U4D MESERD 01
APROBACION: 022781
ALABEL: VISA CREDIT

AID: ADUGODD0C31010

ARQC: OAAEFIE1DMBFBFOY

‘USA SIEMPRE' U [ARJE1A BANCOMER
TE OFRECE LOS HL.ORES BENEFICI0S

TOTAL A PAGAR

V5 131 000010 DOUGY/ MESERD UL
APROBACION: 039551
ALABEL: VISA CREDIT

AID: AC000000031010

ARQC: [292246C5E043A70

'USA SEEMPAE™ T TARUETA BANCOMER
TE OFRECE LOS HEJORES BENEFICIOS

FIRHA:
s FIRMA:
SHAR/NITIN Silafi/n1 1 I
e PAGARE HEGDUIABLE UNICANMENTE COM TAMARE meswventis Hegis e
Local Store Discount INSTTTUCTONFS DF CREDITO TRSTIT_TISHS we wreutil

Join Fuel Rewards
Never Pay Full Price
Save on every fill
fuelrewards.com/gold

OESCUBRE AL ReVeRSD
PROMOCEDNES DE Td TARJETA

DESCUBRE AL REVERSD
PROMOCIONES DE U 1ARJETA

fo—

}“zEH;>£%T L{‘(xC2> b=y

7z B
(= 1) 3.

Please come again

V-POWER
OUR MOST ADVANCED
FUEL EVER??
ST# 28th TILL XXXX DR# O TRAN# 9089939
CSH: © 03/30/19 10:01:17

>




CORALE
MARINA
HOTEL
PUBLICO EN GENERAL Fecha : 31-03-19
CARRETERA TIJUANA-ENSENADA KM 103 #3421
ZONA PLAYITAS No. Habitacion 226
ENSENADA BC 22860 bt Adiditos 2
SHAH, NITIN
Estnds g6 Ciatits Usuario RREVUELTAS
No. Conf. 1488573 Llegada 30-03-19
Cédigo Grupo : Salida 31-03-19
Compaiifa No. Paginas 10f 1
Fecha Descripcion Referencia Cantidad
30-03-19  Hospedaje 6,567.50
30-03-19 8% IVA Rooms 170.20
30-03-19 8% IVA Rooms 170.20
30-03-19 8% IVA Rooms 185.00
30-03-19 3% ISH 63.83
30-03-19 3% ISH 63.83
30-03-19 3% ISH 69.38
30-03-19  VISA USD -7,289.94
4147200XXXXX3057 06/23

Total 7,289.94 MXN

Balance 0.00 MXN

Total USD " 394.05 USD
Firma : Tipo Cambio

Hotelera Coral, SA de CV
R.F.C. HC0930312244

Carretera Tijuana Ensenada Km. 103 #3421

Zona Playitas
Ensenada B.C.

En caso de solicitar fatura o correccitn de la misma, ésta debera hacerse dentro de los 10 dias a la emisién del presente, de Io contrario no podra emitirse.

En nombre de todo el equipo de colaboradores agradecemos su estancia en Hotel Coral & Marina, esperamos haber logrado una experiencia placentera.
On behalf of our entire team of staff we thank you for staying with us at Hotel Coral & Marina, we hope we achieved a memorable experience.



Subject: Fwd: Expense

Date:
From:
To:

John,

5/1/2019 12:29:25 PM Pacific Standard Time
pssawhney2@aol.com
jhbrotary@aol.com

Here are receipts you needed from Dr Kothari. Pl bring along his reimbursement check to the meeting tomorrow, if possible.

Sent from my iPhone

Begin

forwarded message:

From: Ramesh Kothari <rkdds@hotmail.com>

Date: May 1, 2019 at 12:08:12 PM PDT

To: PARDAMAN S SAWHNEY <pssawhney2(@aol.com>
Subject: Fw: Expense

Previously sent on 4-1-2019

_‘__ma:mest-ﬂegafds,———______%\
{ Dr. Ramesh Kothari )

Asst. Prnfess-or. Western Uni. Pomona, CA
Bright Dental Care

765 N, Tustin Street

Orange, CA 92867

www.brightdental-crange.com (714) 771-7474

From: Ramesh Kothari <rkdds@hotmail.com>

Sent: Monday, April 1, 2019 9:25 PM

To: PARDAMAN S SAWHNEY

Subject: Expense

Greetings,

Thank you for giving us a chance to participate in the health fair at Ensenada.

It was great experience to work with you in Mexico.

I have attached four receipt of different expenses.

1) Saturday 3-30-2019 Lunch for four $ 33.50

2) Room charges (508) 127.65

3) Sunday Breakfast 19.00

4) Sunday 3-31 Dinner for Four 47.70 o =
Total $ 227.85 ?

Please send me a check for $ 227.85 M\g/

Re great for repetition as first email came to you with out attachments,
Thank you

Warmest Regards,
Dr. Ramesh Kothari

Asst. Professor. Western Uni. Pomona, CA
Bright Dental Care

765 N. Tustin Street

Orange, C- 92867

www.brightdental-crange.com (714) 771-7474

AN



PUBLICO EN GENERAL /" Fecha 31-03-19
CARRETERA TIJUANA-ENSENADA KM 103 #3421 ( 9(2 L e— ‘\/\
ZONA PLAYITAS - No. Habitacion (508 _J RO 0
ENSENADA BC 22860 Mo, Keliilese RS
KOTHARI, RAMESH _
Estado de Cuenta Hsiario ERRCIE
No. Conf, 1488520 Llegada 30-03-19
Cadigo Grupo Salida 31-03-19
Compafia No. Paginas 1 of 1
Fecha Descripcion Referencia Cantidad
30-03-19 Hospedaje 2,127.50
30-03-19 8% IVA Rooms 170.20
30-03-19 3% ISH 63.83
30-03-19  VISA MXN -2,361.53
410040XXXXXX1074 04/20
Total 2,361.53 MXN
Balance 0.00 MXN
M‘—._—_——d—‘—*;
Total USD L_E?.ss U6
R Tipo Cambio 1B‘.BU*MX(

Hotelera Coral, SA de CV

R.F.C. HCO930312244

Carretera Tijuana Ensenada Km. 103 #3421
Zona Playitas

Ensenada B.C.

CARR TIJ ENSEMADA HO 3421

)

@Bancnmer

TRANSACCION EN DOLARES

RECEP HOT CORAL MARENA

EL SAUZAL EL SAUZAL DE RGUEZ
EMSENAUA BUN, Baja Lalitarais

En caso de solicitar fatura o correccion de la misma, ésta debera he

En nombre de todo el eyuipe de calaboraderes agradecemos su est
On behalf of our entire team of staff we thank you for staying with ug
& £y
WhoTER L e

FECHA 30MAR1?
HTHV2543121207:6MRHOT26_01

C-L-I-E-N-T-E

ik kkkkkk kiRl OT A

TOTAL

006897185-001
HORA 18:21

sresente, de lo contrario no podra emitirse.

aber logrado una experiencia placentera.

VISA  atro
VENTA USD
usp 127.65

V5 121 000003 006173
APROBACION: 44581G
ALABEL: VISA CREDIT

AID: A0C0000GO31010

ARQC: 073GFEACEBIC44T/

'USA SIEMPRE' TU TARJEIA BANCOMER
TE OFRECE LOS MEJORES BENEFICIDS

FIRMA: e o e
HOTHART/RAMESH

PAGARE NEGOCIABLE UNICAMENTE COH

INSTITUCIONES DE CREDITO

DESCUBRE AL REVEHSD

PRONOCEONES DE TU TARJETA

pooMm ( WARGE.

ed a memorable experience.
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HOTEL CORAL. & MARINA
BISTRO & CcAva

DOM 31 MARZO 2019
CHEQUE #311197- 2

MESA #22
DUPLICADD

1 B DOM. SENITOR $335. 00
Conteo de jtems 1
ALTMENTOS ¢ $335.00
1VA 8% : $24. 82

LB IRIEiE FIFI IR
TOTAL $335. 00

S I

TOTAL usDi1Is. 11

1.C. 18.50
Este es un comprobante de venta no es
decucible para efectos fiscales,
Precios con el IVA incluido

PROPINA / TIP:. S

@mu. ME B . _

HABITACION / ROOM:

NOMBRE / NAME:
FIRMA / SIGNATURE:

HOTELERA CORAL S.A. DE C.V.
CARRETERA TIJUANA ENSENADA KM 103 # 3421
ZONA PLAYITAS ENSENADA, BAJA CALIFORNIA

RFC: HCO 930312244

Favor de solicitar su factura el mismo
tia de su consumo, o en su caso acceder:
http://prodnubels. con/portal/caral/

e . ., Para elaborar su factura
o TR antes del wes en curso.
Gracias por su visita
Yuelva pronto. ..
Hora: 08:49 1 CLIENTE

3-31-19 DPREARFOST

USTED HA S100 ATENDIDO
POR © M MANUEL L



21 SUNDY
_9) s U%BANINDIA \_r
1041 1OURTT AVLNUE
SAMDIT Gy, CA 2101
6192388380

DIAINER - —
ORDER: Main Dining Room 12

DINE IN

Cashier. HARMAHN
a1 Mar 2019 9:16:201

ltansaction 105920

Subtotal $38.50

Tax §2.98
Total 541.48
CREDIT CARD AlLELY) §41.48

VISA 1074
Tip

Total

Retain this « opy Tor staiement validation

S41.a) Method |y

VISA CREDIT XXXXMXAXXXXX1074
RAMLSH KOTHARI

Ref #: 909100541710 | Auth # 005516
MID; *+4++e+ [ 883D

o as AID:AODODOOOOI 010
B SRR N LARNM, VISA

SIGMATURE VERITILD

Ontine: hidps Zclover com/p
JOATACMRWINIGK /WM

AL R

AMCMEWDOKIN

Order CDZLHARJOIOKYY



SUBJECT TO MUMBAI JURISDICTION

AXL SUPPLIES

B-703, Laxmi Chhaya, L. T Road, Babhal Naka,

Barivali [W}, Mumbaj - 400 092

EMAIL: AXLSUPPLIES@GMAIL.COM

GST TAX INVOICE

INVOICE #: 081-A

eatier (ol

Name:  ANAHEIM COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

DATE: 08-08-2018 |

Ref#: VERBAL

Pﬁm

L]

-

o
)\J 3 Shal,

eXe, TS
3)2)19

Date:
200 SOUTH ANAHEIM BLVD
ANAHEIM, CA Quote#
usa, Date;
Name:  SAME AS ABOVE Transport:
LR/RR NO:
Date: 08-18-2018
Challan #:
PARTICULARS HSN GST% | QUANTITY | RATE (%) PER AMOUNT
TSHIRT ORANGE COLLARED 61091000 5% 20.00 12,50 EA S 250,00

Remarks: RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF ALL & CIF

susrotaL:| S 250,00

DESCOUNT =
P. & F. CHARGES :
HSN Cade Taxable Value CasT 5GST 1GST Before Tax:] 5 250.00
% Amt % Amt Y% Amt Add: CGST|
Add: SGST|
Add: IGST|
Total GST:
Payment: IMMEDIATELY '
Bank Detalls: HDFC Bank A/c Ne: 50200004058511 IFSC Code: HDFCO000145 INVOICE AMOUNT:| & 250,00
GSTIN NO: 27A0KPS2133N1ZH PAN No: AOKPS2133N
STATE: MAHARASHTRA 27
"I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT MY/OUR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE UNDER THE MAHARASHTIA VALUE ACDED TAX ACT, 2002 IS i FORCE ON THE DATE
N WHICH THE SALE G THE GCODS SPECIFIES IN THISTEX INVOICE 15 MAOE BY ME/LiS AND THAT THE TRANSACTION OF SALE COVERER DY THIS TAX
INVOICE HAS REEN EFFECTED BY ME/US AND 1F SHALL BE ACCOUNTED FGR IN THE TURNOVER OF SALES WHILE FILING OF RETURN AND THE DUETAX
¥ ANY, PAYABLE O THE SALE HAS BEEN PAID OR SHALL BE PAID.*
TERMS & CONDITIONS: 1. 60005 ONCE S0LD WILL NOT B TAKEN BACK, 2, PAYMENT OF THIS BILL SHOULD BE MADE BY Aff: PAYEE CHECUE E. & O.E.
WATHIN 7 DAYS AMD INTEREST AT $6% WILL BE RECOVERED ON THE BILL REMAINFNG UNPAID AFTER 7 DAYS. EVERY CARE |S TAKEN (N PACKING AND FOR AXL SUPPLIES

DESPATCHING THE GO0DS. 4. OUR RESPONSIBILITY FOR'LOSS, SHORTAGE OR DAMAGE G00DS, CEASES AS 500N AS THE GOODS LEAVE OUR PREMISES.

5. DISPUTE OF AMY NATURE WILL BE SETTLEC [N MUNMBAL. £. ANY OBIECTION RELATED TO THIS 91LL SHOULE BE CONVEYED WITHIN 24 HOURS, MO

COMPLAINTS WILL fiE ENTERTAINED AFTERWARDS. 7. GO00S SHOULD BE PROPEALY CHECKED WHEN DELIVERY IS TAKEN, SELLER ARE MOT RESPONSIBLE AFTERWARDS,

Authorised Sighatory




. 120 East 1!th Sirﬁet
,ganta<Ang; CA-BR70F-

(e seeler
awm;__ﬁ mmmmmwm

; T 04015 ;4
'QTV SKH PWI&&
1 GRTHR O CERT a o ,:'_ o
0TI g
SUBTOTAL . A_;,:,_r. 8,99
: 5tanddrd Tax 9, 25% ﬁ:g‘ N
o L
 AMERTCAN EXPRESS HSDES. 62
: Cﬁrd Np. e XXXKKXNXXKHlﬂQB,LC]
~{hip Read & U

b Auth Mo, BO4353
- A0+ ADD00U00750 10601

TOBAL ITEMS 1

~s ".“.
Ky M

olﬁmJPa brantd produpts

- Shop amarter ﬁai %@wa;ipd o
utap?aa Rewards  neni Lot 5%
back -n’ Rewarts in stol i
Ranatels per ranycled ink (
20 per month.Mirdmin purchase r quired
Exclustong Apnly,See an agsociate” rnr .
Full program daLa s or to.eneoll,
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